
 

 

TENDER NOTICE – 001 / 2018-2019  
( OFFICER’S CLUB LATUR  ) 

  
THE PRESIDENT OFFICER’S CLUB LATUR , invites B-1 tender for the following work from the 

contractors registered with Govt. of Maharashtra. All terms and conditions will be available on the said at the 
office of the officers club latur . The tenders will have to be purchased and submitted in the office of THE 
PRESIDENT THE OFFICER’S CLUB LATUR .  

 
 

Name of Work 

 

Tender 
amount of 
work Rs.  

Duration of sale of 
tender document 

 

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender 

 

Earnest 
money 
deposit 

Rs. 

 

 

Time 
for 

complet
ion of 

work in 
Months  

 

Cost of 
blank 
tender 

docume
nt in 
Rs. 

 

From 

 

Up to 

PROPOSED 
CONSTRUCTION 
OF OFFICER’S 

CLUB  
 AT. LATUR 

 

11,10,25,914 /- 01/12 /2018 

 

24/12/2018 

 

24/12 /2018 

UPTO 

02.00 PM 

11,10,259/- 
18 

Months 
22,000/-  

 
Detailed tender notice with terms and conditions is displayed on the notice board of the OFFICE 

LATUR OFFICERS CLUB Latur,  
 Tender document needs to be procured in the office from 01/12 /2018 to 24/12 /2018 up to 02.00 
P.M.. if possible Pre Bid Meeting Date 07 /12/2018 at 04.00 P.M. The tenders will be opened in the presence 
of intending the tender on  27 / 12 / 2018 at 05.00 P.M. if possible. 
 The cost of tender document & Earnest Money Deposit should be paid In the form D.D. IN 
FAVOUR OF “ OFFICERS CLUB LATUR “. 

The tender document is not transferable and the cost of tender documents is not refundable under 
any circumstance. The tenders are requested to ascertain the post qualification criteria for tendering as 
mentioned in Detailed Tender Notice, before purchasing the tender documents. Joint ventures are not 
allowed. 

Right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reasons are reserved with 
PRESIDENT, THE OFFICER’S CLUB LATUR   

 
   Sd/-                            Sd/-      
 Secretary                   President 

  OFFICER’S CLUB LATUR        OFFICER’S CLUB LATUR  
 

Date : 01.12.2018  
Place: Latur 


